
Son Seekers
2023-2024 Holiday Schedule

Mon Aug. 7 First day of After School
Mon Sept. 4 CLOSED (Labor Day)

FALL BREAK -According to school district-
RCSD: (Pearl regular after school) PEARL Schools: (RCSD regular after school)

Fr, M-Tu Oct 6-10 OPEN ALL DAY W-Fr Oct. 11-13 OPEN ALL DAY
Mon Oct. 16 OPEN ALL DAY

M-WNov. 20-22 OPEN ALL DAY
Th-F Nov.23-24 CLOSED (Thanksgiving)
Fri Dec 22 Early Release (We will pick up at dismissal)
M-Tu Dec 25-26 CLOSED (Christmas)
W-Fr Dec 27-29 OPEN ALL DAY
Mon Jan 1 CLOSED (New Year’s Day)
Tu-F Jan 2-5 OPEN ALL DAY
Mon Jan 8 OPEN ALL DAY RCSD (Pearl normal after school)
Mon Jan 15 CLOSED (MLK Day - Sta� Training Day)
Mon Feb 19 OPEN ALL DAY
Tue Feb 20 OPEN ALL DAY PEARL STUDENTS (After school-RCSD)
M-F Mar 11-15 OPEN ALL DAY (Spring Break)
Fr, M Mar 29, Apr 1 CLOSED (Easter)
Thur May 23 RCSD Early Release/Last Day (We will p/u at release time)

(Regular After school-Pearl)
Fri May 24 CLOSED (Summer Camp Development Day)
May 24 is Pearl Early Release/Last Day.. **You will need to make pick-up arrangements if your child attends school this day!**

Mon May 27 CLOSED (Memorial Day)
Tue May 28 First Day of Summer Camp 2024!


